12v Cranking Deep Cycle Lithium Battery Specifications
12v 1000CCA 12v 1000CCA 12v 1325CCA 12v 2100CCA 12v 2000CCA 12v 1600CCA
RRP $1100.00 $1500.00 $1850.00 $1800.00 $2100.00 $2600.00
Nominal Voltage (V) 12.8V 12.8V 12.8V 12.8V 12.8V 12.8V
Nominal Capacity
(Ah) 40AH 80AH 100AH 100AH 165AH 200AH
Energy 600WH 960WH 1200WH 1200WH 1980AH 2400WH
Chemistry

12months
Warranty 5 years FULL
Replacement
5 years FULL
Replacement
5 years FULL
Replacement
5 years FULL
Replacement
5 years FULL
Replacement
1
Lithium ONLY Chargers
Lithium CHARGERS RRP Inc GST
CODE Voltage Current (A) Input Voltage IP Rate
ACDC12V20 12v 20A 240V IP21 $450.00
ACDC24V20 24v 20A 240V IP22 $450.00
ACDC36V20 36v 20A 240V IP23 $450.00
ACDC48V20 48v 20A 240V IP24 $450.00
ACDC12V20WF 12v 20A 240V IP67 Waterproof $600.00
ACDC24V20WF 24v 20A 240V IP67 Waterproof $600.00
ACDC36V20WF 36v 20A 240V IP67 Waterproof $600.00
ACDC48V20WF 48v 20A 240V IP67 Waterproof $600.00
ACDC12V4BWP 12V x 4 Bank 10A 240V IP67 Waterproof $950.00
ACDC12V24VWP 12V +24V 10A 240V IP67 Waterproof $950.00
ACDC12V36VWP 12V+36V 10A 240V IP67 Waterproof $950.00
ACDC24V2BWP 24V x 2 Bank 10A 240V IP67 Waterproof $950.00
DCDC12VWP 12V 10A DCDC12v IP67 Waterproof $450.00
DCDC24VWP 12v-24v 10A DCDC12v IP67 Waterproof $450.00
DCDC36VWP 12v-36v 10A DCDC12v IP67 Waterproof $450.00
DCDCS12V 12v24v 20A DCDC 12v 24v IP67 Waterproof $650.00